Jun 22 2024 (23:18) India Rail Info 1

Okha - Bilaspur SF Express (PT)/22939 - SF - WR

SUNR/Surendranagar Junction to R/Raipur Junction
23h 16m - 1389 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 OKHA |Okha 19:05 0 |1 0 56 |0 WR
2 DWK |Dwarka 19:36 19:41 5m (1,2 |1 29 76 |7 WR
3 KMBL |Khambhalia 20:47 20:49 2m |0 |1 113 |74 WR
4 |JAM  |Jamnagar 21:33 21:38 5m |1 1 167 (13 (8 WR
5 HAPA |Hapa 22:18 22:20 2m (1 |1 176 |57 |15 |WR
6 RIT Rajkot Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |3 |1 252 |66 [119 |WR
7 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 00:23 00:25 2m (2 |2 294 |72 |86 |WR
8 SUNR (Surendranagar 01:27 01:29 2m |2 |2 368 |59 |72 |WR

Junction
9 VG Viramgam Junction 02:35 02:37 2m (2 |2 433 |47 |21 |WR
10 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |5 (2 499 (52 |52 |WR
11 |ND Nadiad Junction 05:03 05:05 2m (1 |2 544 |75 |37 |WR
12 |ANND |Anand Junction 05:20 05:22 2m |4 |2 563 (59 (40 [WR
13 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 05:58 06:03 5m |1 2 599 (81 (36 [WR
14 (BH Bharuch Junction 06:55 06:57 2m |4 |2 669 |66 WR
15 |[ST Surat 07:51 07:56 5m |2 |2 728 |72 |59 |WR
16 |NDB [Nandurbar 10:10 10:20 10m |2 (2 889 |56 |203 |WR
17 |AN Amalner 12:02 12:05 3m |1 2 984 |43 |186 |WR
18 |JL Jalgaon Junction 13:22 13:25 3m |3 (2 1039 |48 209 |CR
19 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:55 14:00 5m [0 |2 1063 |64 (205 |CR
20 |AK Akola Junction 16:10 16:15 5m |2 |2 1203 {62 |598 |CR
21 |BD Badnera Junction 17:32 17:35 3m (2 |2 1282 (84 [301 |CR

(Amravati)
22 |WR Wardha Junction 18:43 18:45 2m |0 |2 1377 |56 |247 |CR
23 |NGP [Nagpur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m |46 |2 1456 |75 (309 |CR
24 |G Gondia Junction 22:01 22:06 5m |4 |2 1585 (68 (311 |SECR
25 |DURG (Durg Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |3 |3 1720 |67 |317 |SECR
26 [R Raipur Junction 00:45 00:50 5m (2,33 1757 |51 |315 |SECR
27 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 03:00 8 |3 1868 |- SECR

Jun 22 2024 (23:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



